
TIP Date Contract #
ICG Date Funding

AQ Finding Letting
*I-69     
NB Bridge over Washington Ctr Rd, 0.62 mi n/o SR3 2200787 CN 10,000 8,000 2,000

CN  $2,011,491  1,810,342 201,149 24-14 Grouped Project NHPP

Bridge Deck Overlay 23-28 exempt 11/5/2026
Total cost for project: $2,021,491 Totals $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,818,342 $203,149

*I-69 PE 514,540 220,500 24,500  
SB Bridge over Spy Run Creek, 0.42 mi s/o SR3 2200788 CN 10,000 8,000 2,000

CN  $1,532,260  1,379,034 153,226 24-15 Grouped Project NHPP

Bridge Deck Overlay 23-29 exempt 11/5/2026
Total cost for project: $1,787,260 Totals $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,607,534 $179,726

*I-69     
NB Bridge over Spy Run Creek, 0.42 mi s/o SR3 2200789 CN 10,000 8,000 2,000

CN  $1,532,260  1,379,034 153,226 24-16 Grouped Project NHPP

Bridge Deck Overlay 23-30 exempt 11/5/2026
Total cost for project: $1,542,260 Totals $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,387,034 $155,226

2024-2028 TIP
Group Projects - October 5, 2023

Project Information DES # Phase
Estimated Cost Other  

Year
Federal 
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State 
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Manager2024 2025 2026 2027 2028*

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023

B-44534

B-44534

B-44534

new Group project 
in TIP (PE is in 

#2200786)
Kassidy Beck

new Group project 
in TIP (includes 

PE for #2200789)
Kassidy Beck

new Group project 
in TIP (PE is in 

#2200788)
Kassidy Beck


