## 2024-2028 TIP Group Projects - October 5, 2023

Project Information	DES #	Phase	Estimated Cost					Other	Federal	State		TIP Date	Contract #		Project
			2024	2025	2026	2027	2028*	Year	Funds	Funds	A/M	ICG Date AQ Finding	Funding Letting	Comments	Manager
*I-69 NB Bridge over Washington Ctr Rd, 0.62 mi n/o SR3	2200787	CN		10,000					8,000	2,000		6/30/2023	B-44534	new Group project	
		CN				\$2,011,491			1,810,342	201,149	24-14	Grouped Project	NHPP	in TIP (PE is in #2200786)	Kassidy Beck
Bridge Deck Overlay											23-28	exempt	11/5/2026		
Total cost for project:	\$2,021,491	Totals	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$1,818,342	\$203,149					
*I-69 SB Bridge over Spy Run Creek, 0.42 mi s/o SR3	2200788	PE CN	514,540	10,000					220,500 8,000	24,500 2,000		6/30/2023	B-44534	new Group project	
		CN		,		\$1,532,260			1,379,034	153,226	24-15	Grouped Project	NUIDD	in TIP (includes PE for #2200789)	Kassidy Beck
Bridge Deck Overlay											23-29	exempt	11/5/2026		
Total cost for project:	\$1,787,260	Totals	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$1,607,534	\$179,726					
*I-69 NB Bridge over Spy Run Creek, 0.42 mi s/o SR3	2200789	CN		10,000					8,000	2,000		6/30/2023	B-44534	new Group project	
		CN				\$1,532,260			1,379,034	153,226	24-16	Grouped Project	NHPP	in TIP (PE is in #2200788)	Kassidy Beck
Bridge Deck Overlay											23-30	exempt	11/5/2026		
Total cost for project:	\$1,542,260	Totals	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$1,387,034	\$155,226					